OWNERS
MANUAL
MODEL NO.
247.796890
_ WARNING
Carefully read and
follow Safety
Rules, Precautions

MODEL NO.
247.796890
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS
@_/_/,_,@/ CRRFT.SM AN®
5 H.P.
CHIPPER-SHREDDER
The model number will be found on the model plate, attached to the
frame Always mention the model number when requesting service
or repair parts for your chipper-shredder
All parts listed herein may be ordered from any Sears Service Center
and most Sears stores
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOW-
ING INFORMATION:
• THE PART NUMBER
• THE PART DESCRIPTION
• THE MODEL NUMBER 247 796890
• THE NAME OF MERCHANDISE--CHIPPER-SHREDDER
If the parts you need are not stocked locally, your order will be elec-
tronically transmitted to a Sears Repair Parts Distribution Center for
handling
i u illu,
Sears, Roebuck and Co, Chicago, tlt 60684 U S A
PRINTED IN U S A PART NO 770-5875B
(248.650-099) 8187